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5% OFF





 
              XKB Connection X5521FV-2x14-C70D30-1000
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  XKB Connection
                

 Package
 Plugin,P=2.54mm

 Description
 
                2.54mm 2.54mm 双排 Gold 3A 28P Brass -40℃~+105℃ 260℃ Straight 2x14P 7mm Top Circular Holes Plugin,P=2.54mm  Female Headers ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  100
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 1.1094
                       
                        $1.1677
                      	$ 1.11
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.9505
                       
                        $1.0005
                      	$ 9.51
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.8633
                       
                        $0.9087
                      	$ 25.90
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.6834
                       
                        $0.7193
                      	$ 68.34
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.6398
                       
                        $0.6734
                      	$ 319.90
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.6201
                       
                        $0.6527
                      	$ 620.10



 
              In Stock: 1036
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  